
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 1
Schipgatduinen 9.11.2024

K.O.L.

Marcia BRONCKAERS
K.O.L.
Circuit : D50
Distance : 4710m
Temps : 1:28:03 (18'42"/km)

9/26 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Alison HOWE 0:54:19
2. Julia JARVIS 0:59:26
3. Melanie SLADE 1:00:13

1. 112 00:04:57 274m 18'04"/km
2. 146 00:09:18 00:14:15 308m 30'12"/km
3. 133 00:03:52 00:18:07 243m 15'55"/km
4. 130 00:00:50 00:18:57 70m 11'54"/km
5. 127 00:01:23 00:20:20 139m 9'57"/km
6. 125 00:01:58 00:22:18 105m 18'44"/km
7. 123 00:05:11 00:27:29 199m 26'03"/km
8. 122 00:01:56 00:29:25 139m 13'55"/km
9. 115 00:03:41 00:33:06 121m 30'26"/km

10. 119 00:06:02 00:39:08 236m 25'34"/km
11. 129 00:02:55 00:42:03 189m 15'26"/km
12. 124 00:03:53 00:45:56 153m 25'23"/km
13. 138 00:03:29 00:49:25 234m 14'53"/km
14. 106 00:05:38 00:55:03 229m 24'36"/km
15. 105 00:04:12 00:59:15 135m 31'07"/km
16. 149 00:06:27 01:05:42 255m 25'18"/km
17. 151 00:01:43 01:07:25 87m 19'44"/km
18. 153 00:02:10 01:09:35 209m 10'22"/km
19. 155 00:02:17 01:11:52 116m 19'41"/km
20. 179 00:03:00 01:14:52 180m 16'40"/km
21. 172 00:03:00 01:17:52 233m 12'53"/km
22. 170 00:01:54 01:19:46 136m 13'58"/km
23. 160 00:01:46 01:21:32 102m 17'19"/km
24. 167 00:01:15 01:22:47 92m 13'35"/km
25. 163 00:02:37 01:25:24 180m 14'32"/km
26. 165 00:00:58 01:26:22 100m 9'40"/km
27. 200 00:01:04 01:27:26 146m 7'18"/km
28. 999 00:00:37 01:28:03 59m 10'27"/km
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